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Self -
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Emotional
Inhibition

%ot}

D20 0OQ0W

XX

.00 TV 0 c<

@

YSQ Item
Numbers
(Total Items)

300-309 (10)

1-9 (9)

10-26 (17)
27-43 (17)
44-53 (10)
54-68 (15)
69-77 (9)
78-92 (15)
93-104 (12)
105-115 (11)
116-125 (10)

126-142 (17)

143-151 (9)

Scoring Sheet for

Young Schema Questionnaire

L3

Num
Numbe ber
r of of
Statem State
ents ment
You s
Rated: You
4 Rate

d:5

1 2
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2 (60
)
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(72)
(66)
(60)
(102

(54)

High

Is This Your
One of Total
Your for this
Schema
Schemas? (yax.
Possible)
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Insuf.
Self-
Control
Approval-
Seek! ng
Negativity/
Pessimis
m
Punitivene
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f '::F
LA

~)
Gl

-

-

TS no

c T

152-167
(16)

168-178 (11)

179-193 (15)

194-207 (14)

208-218 (11)

219-232 (14)
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Approval-Seeking
Negativity/Pessimism

Punitiveness

Interpretation Grid for Young
Schema Questionnaire - L3

0-12

0-12
0-8
0-8
0-8
0-12
0-8

0-12
0-8

0-12

0-12
0-8

0-12

Your
Score
On This

Schema

Low

26

Graph Your Score On This

Schema
Medium Very High
High
0-8 9-18 31-
1930- 60
9-18 19-30 31-54
13-25 26-39 40-102
13-25 26-39 40-102
9-18 19-30 31-60
13-25 26-39 40- 90
9-18 19-30 31-54
13-25 26-39 40-90
9-18 19-30 31-72
9-18 19-30 31-66
9-18 19-30 31-60
13-25 26-39 40-102
9-18 19-30 31-54
13-25 26-39 40- 96
9-18 19-30 31-66
13-25 26-39 40-90
13-25 26-39 40-84
9-18 19-30 31-66
1325 26-39 40-84
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:DLYT DI 1AV NINANDITMIN NININ

NN AY -NMIYND MNIN N DMANTIN MNI1Y 121N DNIN_ DN PN Do T LI

VYYD

, 1017 WOYNI N DN KXY DN 1IMN YY awpina mmaadn NMnan Yy DA W)

TN DIWPIN DOAYN 1M KON

M2NX 112 DMN2AD DM NN D121DN DWWIND -121ADN "IN -NNPNIN NN
N2 DYDY NON Y2 . DY IRY AN ,D'OIX LINY DINN ,DMP1) IX 1NN IMINN
NnLHYYI DN IYX DN 211D .NYION MAWN NHYa NN NPNIANN N22ADPN A 1dn

.MM DY M2 DWW awm NLYOYI DIN DN NNWYY 125Y D1N1ANN DYPn .LIaN

myim i DWpaDKN 2 v IND .01V 1IXY NN XN DNINN -Mannn -Nn"Men nnan

1LMN 22100 12T .M5W? 012101 00N MDA 1)1 1WA IWRDDIaT DOANnN

D92 NMLILDDNP MYNYa ,DNXY SV DINN DN MO -MMd -nwerdbwn nnd
25 MOSNNY 1221 N2DO PN NP 5N X 10 YN ROYW NIK1ID NNK D Hwnd
JMMILAVDN N KON .NTMAYN DIPN2 MONINN NXY DY NN 2'0M KO 1 IWp.NNM
1N NN ,DWIY ,0'DN N2 ,PpNT DY MTNNNNY NMMLIVDK 119 Y .N21Mm N2WnN Oan
m>»2mM ..Mawnn N0 12N NMMLIVDR .MYYY N1 m>ya and D1OKY> Dnma

52005 moarnn mhvab

DIN MONK IOW MIXMIN DY NNIXY nyavn Dno -DP2IYT MNINXK -NWaIn Ann
22 N 0NXY NN D'DAIN X RN DWW DN OY Mowan DX DNy mMnipyn

NNV NN XA1D D910 IXRY NN MADYA"N NN 1OYW NN 1N Mynen 1N INKD
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